
 2018 CALENDAR OF THE MIAMI-DADE COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
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11 EDT 11:00 AM 1 DADE DAYS IN TALLAHASSEE 6 REGULAR  9:30 AM 4 SPECIAL MEETING  10:00 AM

17 IUC 9:30 AM  - HSS 12:00 PM - GOC 1:30 PM 6 REGULAR  9:30 AM 6 SPECIAL MEETING  9:30 AM 10 REGULAR  9:30 AM

18 PCA 9:30 AM - CPC 12:00 PM - PSH 1:30 PM 7 SPECIAL MEETING  9:30 AM 6 JOINT BCC  & SPECIAL PHT (AUDIT) 9:30 AM 10 BCC  & YOUTH COMMISSION 3:00 PM-RESCHED.

19 TPW 9:30 AM - BSNS 12:00 PM 8 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 8 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 12 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)

23 REGULAR  9:30 AM 8 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM - CANCELLED 8 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM 12 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM - CANCELLED

24 CDMP 9:30 AM - CANCELLED 12 HSS 9:30 AM 12 HSS 9:30 AM 16 HSS 9:30 AM 

25 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 13 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 13 IUC 9:30 AM/CANCELLED - GOC 1:30 PM 17 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM

25 ZONING  9:30 AM 14 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM 14 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM 18 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM

25 TPO 2:00PM 15 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 15 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 19 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM

31 DADE DAYS IN TALLAHASSEE 21 REGULAR  9:30 AM 20 REGULAR  9:30 AM 25 CDMP 9:30 AM    

22 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 22 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 26 ZONING  9:30 AM 

22 ZONING  9:30 AM 22 ZONING/ CDMP  9:30 AM - CANCELLED 26 TPO 2:00PM 

22 TPO 2:00PM 22 TPO 2:00PM 

28 CDMP 9:30 AM 

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 REGULAR  9:30 AM 5 REGULAR  9:30 AM 10 REGULAR  9:30 AM 1 REGULAR  9:30 AM (MILLAGE RATE - IF NEEDED)

1 JOINT BCC  & YOUTH COMMISSION 3:00 PM 6 SPECIAL MEETING  9:30 AM 12 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 29 GOC/BUDGET 9:30 AM

3 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 7 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 12 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM 29 BUDGET/CMTE  OF THE WHOLE 2:00 PM

3 ZONING  9:30 AM / CDMP  9:30 AM - CANCELLED 7 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM 16 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM

3 CPC 9:30 AM - CANCELLED/ BSNS 1:30 PM - CANCELLLED 11 HSS 9:30 AM 17 PCA 9:30 AM - HSS 12:00 PM - PSH 1:30 PM REGULAR

7 HSS 9:30 AM 12 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 18 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM ZONING, CDMP & TPO 

8 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 13 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM 19 ZONING  9:30 AM CMTE./SUBCMTE. (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

9 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM 14 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 19 TPO 2:00PM RECESS / SPRING AND SUMMER BREAK

10 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 19 REGULAR  9:30 AM - JOINT BCC & PHT 9:30 AM 24 REGULAR  9:30 AM SUNSHINE MTGS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

15 REGULAR  9:30 AM 19 JOINT BCC & PHT 9:30 AM 24 CMTE  OF THE WHOLE/PUBLIC HEARING 9:30 AM HOLIDAYS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

17 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 20 CDMP 9:30 AM    25 CDMP 9:30 AM    HOLIDAYS OBSERVED (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

17 ZONING/ CDMP  9:30 AM 21 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 26 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)

17 TPO 2:00PM 21 ZONING  9:30 AM 

31 ZONING  9:30 AM 21 TPO 2:00PM 
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5 REGULAR 9:30 AM 2 REGULAR  9:30 AM 8 REGULAR  9:30 AM 4 CMTE  OF THE WHOLE  9:30 AM

6 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 4 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 9 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 6 ZONING/ CDMP  9:30 AM 

6 1ST BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM (TENTATIVE) 4 CPC 9:30 AM  / BSNS 1:30 PM 14 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 6 TPO 2:00PM 

12 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 16 HSS 9:30 AM 15 ZONING  9:30 AM 10 HSS 9:30 AM

13 PCA 9:30 AM - HSS 12:00 PM - PSH 1:30 PM 17 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM 15 TPO 2:00PM 11 IUC 9:30 AM - GOC 1:30 PM

14 TPW 9:30 AM  - EDT 1:30 PM 18 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM 16 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 12 PCA 9:30 AM - PSH 1:30 PM

17 GOC/BUDGET 9:30 AM 19 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM 19 PCA 9:30 AM - HSS 12:00 PM - PSH 1:30 PM 13 TPW 9:30 AM - EDT 1:30 PM

20 2ND BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM (TENTATIVE) 23 REGULAR  9:30 AM 20 INSTALLATION CEREMONY 10:00 AM 14 CPC 9:30 AM/ BSNS 1:30 PM

27 ZONING/ CDMP  9:30 AM 24 CDMP 9:30 AM 27 REGULAR  9:30 AM 18 REGULAR  9:30 AM

27 TPO 2:00PM 25 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 28 CDMP 9:30 AM 20 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)

25 ZONING  9:30 AM 29 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)

25 TPO 2:00PM 29 CPC 9:30 AM - BSNS 1:30 PM
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BUILDING SAFER NEIGHBORHOODS SUBCMTE. (BSNSC) APR. 2ND CAVA-WILKINSON-SINGER TO DISCUSS THE VALUE FOR MONEY ANALYSIS FOR THE CIVIL CRTHSE PRO
CHAIRMAN'S POLICY COUNCIL (CPC) APR. 6TH CAVA-MAYORS RE:TSAP,DEAD SERIOUS CMPGN,RECYCL CORD W/CNTY AND CTS AND SMART PLAN 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM CMTE. (EDT) APR. 12TH BOVO - EDMONSON TO DISCUSS GUN VIOLENCE - RESCHEDULED TO 2:30 PM - GIMENEZ WILL ATTEND
GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS CMTE. (GOC) APR. 17TH LEVINE CAVA - JORDAN TO DISCUSS GUN VIOLENCE PREVENTION/ CANCELLED 
HOUSING AND SOCIAL SERVICES CMTE. (HSS) APR. 24TH MILITARY AFFAIRS BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE AND UTILITIES CMTE. (IUC) APR. 24TH HEYMAN-EDMONSON-MONESTIME-TPO-OFFICIALS-MUNI RE:/A NE CORRIDOR ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION
PARKS AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS CMTE. (PCA) MAY 3RD DIAZ-MARTINEZ TO DISSCUSS ILLEGAL DUMPING
PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH CMTE. (PSH) MAY 4TH 2018 RESILIENT SOLUTIONS SUMMIT & BUSINESS EXPO
TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS CMTE. (TPW) MAY 7TH PUBLIC HEALTH TRUST (PHT) NOMINATING COUNCIL - RESCHEDULED TO 5.18.18 AT 11:00 AM

MAY 8TH LOCAL PROGRESS MEET AND GREET MEETING
MAY 8TH PUBLIC MEETING TO INFORM RESIDENTS OF THE NE DADE AREA OF CURRENT, FACTUAL INFO RE: INCORP
MAY 9TH PUBLIC MEETING TO INFORM RESIDENTS OF THE NE DADE AREA OF CURRENT, FACTUAL INFO RE: INCORP
MAY 14TH SUAREZ-BOVO-DIAZ-F.SUAREZ TO DISCUSS AMERICAN DREAM MALL AND TRANSIT SOLUTIONS

Mon, Jan. 1 New Year's Day  MAY 18TH ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION W/NATIONAL ASSN OF LATINO ELECTED AND APPTED OFFICIALS (NALEO)
Mon, Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Jr's Day MAY 21ST NORTH CORRIDOR TRANSIT COALITION MEETING 
Wed, Feb. 14 Ash Wednesday MAY 22ND MIAMI-DADE OPIOID ADDICTION TASK FORCE
Mon, Feb. 19 President's Day MAY 29TH MILITARY AFFAIRS BOARD
Fri, Mar. 30 Good Friday MAY 30TH BOVO VISITING THE CITY OF AVENTURA TO TOUR  RE:NE CORRIDOR FROM CNTY LINE TO MIAMI GARDENS DR
Sat, Mar. 31 Holy Saturday JUN. 6TH BOVO-JORDAN TO DISCUSS NORTH POINTE YMCA
Sat, Mar. 31 - Sat, Apr.7 Passover @ Sundown JUN. 7TH EDMONSON-SOUTO-MONESTIME TO DISCUSS PENDING LEGISLATION FOR THE  CMNTY CHAMPIONS PROGRAM
Sun, Apr. 1 Easter Sunday JUN. 11TH BOVO-EDMONSON TO DISCUSS CUBAN MUSEUM PARCEL B - RESCHEDULED
Mon, May 28 Memorial Day JUN. 11TH BOVO-HEYMAN TO DISCUSS THE SMART PLAN/URBAN CENTERS OF THE NORTHEAST
Wed, Jul. 4 Independence Day JUN. 11TH EDMONSON-DIVERSITY WORKSHOP RE: DEVEL OF A MENTOR-PROTÉGÉ PRGRM W/IN MIAMI-DADE CNTY 1:30 PM - 3 PM
Mon, Sept. 3 Labor Day JUN. 12TH JORDAN-DIAZ TO DISCUSS LIVING WAGE
Sun, Sept. 9 - Tues, Sept. 11 Rosh Hashanah @Sundown JUN. 12TH BOVO-EDMONSON TO DISCUSS CUBAN MUSEUM PARCEL B
Tues, Sept. 18 - Thurs, Sept. 19 Yom Kippur @ Sundown JUN. 13TH BOVO-SOUTO TO DISCUSS SMART PLAN /URBAN CENTERS 2:30PM
Mon, Oct. 8 Columbus Day JUN. 27TH FAC 2018 ANNUAL CONFERENCE AND EDUCATIONAL EXPOSITION 7:45 AM -7:30 PM
Sun, Nov. 11 Veterans Day JUN. 28TH FAC 2018 ANNUAL CONFERENCE AND EDUCATIONAL EXPOSITION 6:45 AM -9 PM
Mon, Nov. 12 Veterans Day (Observed) JUN. 29TH FAC 2018 ANNUAL CONFERENCE AND EDUCATIONAL EXPOSITION 8 AM -12:00 PM
Thurs, Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Day
Fri, Nov. 23 Day after Thanksgiving 
Sun, Dec. 2 - Mon, Dec. 10 Hanukkah @ Sundown
Tues, Dec. 25 Christmas Day
Wed, Dec. 26 - Tues, Jan. 1 Kwanzaa

Tues, Jan. 9 Fl. Legislature Regular Session
Wed, Jan. 31 - Thurs, Feb. 1 Dade Days in Tallahassee
Wed, Feb. 7 Fla. Assn of Counties
Wed, Feb. 7
Fri, Mar. 9   Fl. Legislature Session Ends
Mon, Mar. 26 - Fri, Mar. 30   Spring Break
Tues, June 26 - Fri. June 29   Hyatt Regency - Orange County
Wed, Sept. 26 - Fri. Sept. 28   FAC Policy Cmte. Conference 
Wed, Nov. 28 - Fri. Nov. 30   FAC Legislative Conference

Tues, Jan. 23 Thurs, May 10
Tues, Feb. 13 Tues, Aug. 28
Fri, Feb. 16 Tues, Nov. 6
Tues, Mar. 6 Tues, Nov. 20
Tues, Mar. 20 Tues, Nov. 27
Tues, Apr. 3 Tues, Dec. 4
Tues, Apr. 10 Tues, Dec. 11

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

COMMISSION COMMITTEES AND SUBCOMMITTEES

2018 HOLIDAYS

SUNSHINE MEETINGS

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:45 AM

STATE AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION DATES

LEGISLATIVE SESSION & RELATED DATES/BREAK RECESS

FSU Turnbull - Leon County

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

11:30 AM
4:30 PM
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